EPG12000E
Article code: 950001207
Europower semi-silenced long run generating sets with Honda air-cooled gasoline engines,
3000rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke
Generator:
kVA max.: 12
kVA cont.: 10
Amps cont.: 43A @ 1~230V
Dimensions l x w x h: 88x64x70cm
Dry weight: 184kg
Engine:
Brand/Type: Honda GX690 VXE4
HP: 22.1
Power: 16.5kW (3000rpm), 2-cylinder
 Gasoline, Air-cooled
Displacement: 688cm3
Consumption @75% load: 5 litres/hour
Tank: 20 litres
Autonomy @75% load: 4.0 hours
Noise level: 71dB(A)@7m = LWA 96
EU Emission norm: EURO2
Battery voltage: 12V
Alternator:
Brand/Type Sincro FK2MFS - brushless
Nominal voltage: 1~230V
Frequency: 50Hz
Protection degree: IP23
 1/2 Printed on 29-07-2015
VERSION:
▪ 1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 32A
▪ Electric start, battery included (battery acid not included)
▪ Frame
▪ Hour counter
▪ Membrane fuel pump
▪ Oil guard
▪ Thermal magnetic breaker
 2/2 Printed on 29-07-2015